
Town of Mayodan 

2025 Town Council Meeting Schedule 

Meetings are held at 6pm at Town Hall, 210 W Main Street 

Agenda Meeting Regular Meeting 
January 9 January 13 
February 6 February 10 

March 6 March 10 
April 10 April 14 
May 8 May 12 
June 5 June 9 

June 26 
July 10 July 14 
August 7 August 11 

September 4 September 8 
October 9 October 13 

November 6 November 10 
December 4 December 8 

Town Council holds their agenda setting meetings on Thursdays at 6pm. 
Their regular meetings are held on Mondays at 6pm.  



Town of Mayodan 

2025 Planning and Zoning Board Meeting Schedule 

Meetings are held at 6pm at old Library, 101 N 10th Avenue. 

 
Zoning Board Meeting Date Town Council Meeting 

Date 
January 16 March 10 

February 20 April 14 
March 20 May 12 
April 17 June 9 

May 15 July 14 
June 19 August 11 
July 17 September 8 

August 21 October 13 
September 18 November 10 

October 16 December 8 
November 20 January 15, 2026 
December 18 February 19,2026 

 
 

The Planning and Zoning Board meets the third Thursday of the month at 6pm at the old library 
site, 101 N 10th Avenue. The Planning and Zoning Board also serve as the Board of Adjustment.  

 
 

  



Town of Mayodan 

2025 Holiday Schedule 

 
The Town of Mayodan administrative offices will be closed on the following dates: 

 
Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Friday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day 

Tuesday, November 11 Observance of Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 

 

Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, December 25,  

Thursday, December 26 

Friday December 27,  

 

 

Christmas 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day 

 
 
 


	Town of Mayodan 2025 Meeting and Holiday Schedule



